February Finals SB Team Rankings
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E. Kuntz
Engle
Kramer
T. Colston
Ciarula
L. Kuntz
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K. Courter
E. Williams
Z. Hudson
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B. Toth
L. Nygren
A. Wesel
J. Sears
J. Robak
J. Stien
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M. McPhail
C. Blazek
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Name
Tobbe
Collins
Noe
Hanak
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Ontrop
Rhoades
Ayala

Name
R. Phillips
A. Chernoby
C. Zwart
L. Metheney
J. Clauss
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C. Knudsen
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G. Felbaum
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P-Tot
197
190
195
196
196
195
194
194

P-Tot
196
196
196
187
197

P-Tot
197
197
195
194
184
189

P-Tot
200
197
192
193
190
188
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194
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186
192
190
183
189
168
189
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194
191
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189
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84
91
95
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80
82
87
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95
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88
89
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87
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78
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75
90
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77
62
79
59
39
56
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S-Tot
177
180
185
185
179
170
165
171
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190
176
183
184
179
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176
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168
185
160
173
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188
170
153
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176
124
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87
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92
90

K2
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97
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K-Tot
193
184
186
197
189
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180
181
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190
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190
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188
196
182
192
179
169

K-Tot
198
186
185
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168
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161
149
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Total
567
554
566
578
564
539
539
546

Total
576
562
560
561
567

Total
561
576
545
571
523
531

Total
586
553
530
560
556
480

Total
552
556
539
544
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485
539
530
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539
499
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428
444
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564
496
479
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381
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Total
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462
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396
411
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Team
2265

Team
2259

Team
2253

Team
2229

Team
2191

Team
2061
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2037
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